On behalf of the
California Hospital Association,

we would like to thank our
corporate sponsors and exhibitors for their support of the
2023 Disaster Planning Conference.

Thank you to our Platinum Sponsor

KINEMETRICS

Advancement through Innovation

Thank you to our Gold Sponsor

Yeverbridge'

Thank you to our Silver Sponsors

FORTS GRAA“

FOLD-OUT SHELTERS

ALL®VER

COMMUNICATIONS

1

ILC DOVER

IMAGE 3SALES

ID & VISITOR MANAGEMENT SINCE 1973

BEYOND BOUNDARIES™

One prize per registrant. Staff from exhibiting companies, CHA, and the regional associations are not eligible to win.

Exhibit Show Tour Card G

pr':and
Take a tour through the show and you will not only learn 3500 ’Ze!
about new ideas and products, but you can win a prize 2k, Glﬂcard
donated by our generous suppliers. co”fefenceee 2024
egist,a
tip,

Instructions
1. Complete your contact information below.

2. Visit all exhibitors and get a sticker for each location on your tour card map.
Best Practices Poster Showcase is not included.

3. Drop the completed tour card in the raffle drum in the exhibit hall.

4. Attend the Wednesday 10:00 am Break in the Exhibit Hall to see if you’ve won a
prize — recipients must be present to win.

Please note, you must submit a tour card to be entered into the prize drawing.

Contact Information

Name

Title

Organization

Phone Email

One prize per registrant. Staff from exhibiting companies, CHA, and the regional associations
are not eligible to win.



Exhibit Show Map

EXHIBITORS Booth #
M 209
All Over Communications 111
ATI Disaster Recovery 408
Services, LLC
BELFOR Property
Restoration 402
California Poison Control
System 405
CDPH, Center for 410
Environmental Health
Cyalume Technologies 103

; 210, 211
DLX, Deployed Logix 400, 401
Emergency Medical "3
Services Authority (EMSA)
Ethos Evacuation Strategies -
LLC (MedSled)
Everbridge 110, 204
Five Star Bank 205
FORTS USA 203

Grand Canyon University 201

Granny’s Alliance Holdings,

407
Inc.

Guest Communications
Corporation (GCC)

ILC Dover 207

106

EXHIBITORS

Image Sales, Inc.

Industry Emergency
Council (IEC)

Juvare

Kinemetrics, Inc.
Meals For All

ORAU

Parker, Smith & Feek
PG&E

Prep-ICS

ProPac, Inc.
ReddiNet

RRS Patient
Decontamination

Sacramento County Office
of Emergency Services

Sutter Paws-On-Call

The Healthcare
Compliance

Veoci
VeriCor, LLC
Volanti Displays

Western Shelter

Booth #
112

409

105
114, 200
202
107
101
403
100
404

206

102

412

406

108

104
411
113
109

2023

DISASTER PLANNING
CONFERENCE

106 O 109 | 205

105 O 110 | 204

To General
Session
—_—

104 O 111 | 203

103 O 112] 202

102

11 O 13|20

100 O 114|200

Riser
128

405

404

403

402

401

400

409

410

41

412

43

(PN VN i =
A

ENTRANCE  REGISTRATION

EXIT




