On behalf of the California Hospital Association, we would like to thank our corporate sponsors and exhibitors for their support of the 2023 Disaster Planning Conference.

#### Thank you to our Platinum Sponsor



#### Thank you to our Gold Sponsor



#### Thank you to our Silver Sponsors



DOVER

BEYOND BOUNDARIES"

I L C







**GRAND CANYON** 

UNIVERSITY<sup>®</sup>





Grand Prize! \$500 Gift Card

+2 Free 2024 Conference Registration

### **Exhibit Show Tour Card**

Take a tour through the show and you will not only learn about new ideas and products, but you can win a prize donated by our generous suppliers.

#### Instructions

- 1. Complete your contact information below.
- 2. Visit all exhibitors and get a sticker for each location on your tour card map. *Best Practices Poster Showcase is not included.*
- 3. Drop the completed tour card in the raffle drum in the exhibit hall.
- 4. Attend the Wednesday 10:00 am Break in the Exhibit Hall to see if you've won a prize recipients must be present to win.

Please note, you must submit a tour card to be entered into the prize drawing.

#### **Contact Information**

Name	
Title	
Organization	
Phone	Email

One prize per registrant. Staff from exhibiting companies, CHA, and the regional associations are not eligible to win.

## **Exhibit Show Map**

EXHIBITORS	Booth #	EXHIBITORS	Booth #
3M	209	Image Sales, Inc.	112
All Over Communications	111	Industry Emergency	409
ATI Disaster Recovery	408	Council (IEC)	
Services, LLC		Juvare	105
BELFOR Property Restoration	402	Kinemetrics, Inc.	114, 200
		Meals For All	202
California Poison Control System	405	ORAU	107
CDPH, Center for		Parker, Smith & Feek	101
Environmental Health	410	PG&E	403
Cyalume Technologies	103	Prep-ICS	100
DLX, Deployed Logix	210, 211 400, 401	ProPac, Inc.	404
Emergency Medical Services Authority (EMSA)	413	ReddiNet	206
Ethos Evacuation Strategies	<b>.</b>	RRS Patient	102
LLC (MedSled)	208	Decontamination	
Everbridge	110, 204	Sacramento County Office of Emergency Services	412
Five Star Bank	205	Sutter Paws-On-Call	406
FORTS USA	203 201	The Healthcare Compliance	108
Grand Canyon University			
Granny's Alliance Holdings,	407	Veoci	104
Inc.	407	VeriCor, LLC	411
Guest Communications Corporation (GCC)	106	Volanti Displays	113
ILC Dover	207	Western Shelter	109

# **CHA** DISASTER PLANNING CONFERENCE

